
1 YURINA OKUNO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 24 102.60 48.74 53.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.79 10.892 2 1 1 1

2 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.41 3.89-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 2 1 3 3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 3 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 1 0 2 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

7 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.300 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 3Lzq+2T+2Lo< < 9.42 X -2.95 6.47-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3Sq+2T q 6.16 X -0.86 5.30-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 2 2 1

50.81 48.74

Composition 2.67 6.587.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.00

Presentation 2.67 6.677.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 6.926.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.25

53.86

2 NOA HOZUMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 22 99.50 50.20 50.30 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T+2Lo 8.90 0.59 9.491 1 0 1 1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 1 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2

5 3F!q ! 5.30 -1.24 4.06-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.20 8.120 1 0 1 0

7 3Lo+1A+SEQ 6.60 X 0.33 6.931 0 0 1 1

8 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.331 3 3 3 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 3 3 3 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.321 2 3 3 2

46.95 50.20

Composition 2.67 6.176.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.50

Presentation 2.67 6.426.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.256.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75

50.30

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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3 YO  TAKAGI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 23 97.98 51.16 49.82 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 0.00 7.201 0 0 0 0

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.56 8.062 1 1 1 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.16 5.061 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.78 3.381 3 3 3 3

5 3Lz+2A+2T+SEQ 10.50 0.79 11.292 1 0 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 2 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 3 1

8 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3F!< ! F 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 3Tq q F 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.831 1 2 2 1

52.41 51.16

Composition 2.67 6.256.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75

Presentation 2.67 6.086.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 6.336.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75

49.82

Falls:  -3.00 (3)

4 Kotoko TORII

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 18 83.28 41.46 43.82 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

2 3Lz<< << F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Fe< e 3.18 -1.38 1.80-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

4 2A+3T< < F 6.66 -1.68 4.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

7 3T+2T+2Lo 7.92 X 0.00 7.920 0 0 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 1 1 2 2

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.161 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 2 2 2

43.09 41.46

Composition 2.67 5.585.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.335.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

43.82

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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5 Mao NAKANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 14 82.72 40.67 42.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1

2 3Fq+2T q 6.60 -0.88 5.72-1 -2 -2 -2 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.741 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 0 1 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 0 1 1 2

8 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 1 0 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 2 1

10 2F+1Eu+2Sq q 3.96 X -0.54 3.42-2 -5 -4 -3 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

40.46 40.67

Composition 2.67 5.335.00 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.175.00 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.25 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.00

42.05

6 Yurika Imazeki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 11 81.56 38.50 44.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 0 1

3 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.030 1 2 2 2

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.710 0 0 1 2

6 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 1

7 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.150 1 1 2 3

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 2 1 3

10 3Sq+1Eu+2S q 6.71 X -1.72 4.99-3 -5 -4 -5 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

42.71 38.50

Composition 2.67 5.505.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.425.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.585.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75

44.06

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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7 Maika SORIMACHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 17 78.72 34.66 44.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.72 5.022 2 1 -5 2

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 2

5 2T+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

6 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.591 1 0 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz+2T*+2Lo * 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 1 1 1

10 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 0 0 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 3

33.05 34.66

Composition 2.67 5.335.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.505.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.675.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

44.06

8 RIAN ITAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 21 77.39 35.21 43.18 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.28 5.220 -1 -1 -1 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

6 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo+2A+SEQ 5.50 X 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 2 2 3

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 3 2

37.14 35.21

Composition 2.67 5.255.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 5.505.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.424.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

43.18

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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9 YUKA HIBI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 19 75.71 34.88 41.83 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -1.26 3.46-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.800 -1 -1 1 -1

5 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3T+2T+2Loq q 7.92 X -0.84 7.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 LSp4 2.70 -0.09 2.610 -1 -1 0 0

8 2Aq q F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.332 1 1 0 0

10 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.84 1.14-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.32 1.56-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

41.87 34.88

Composition 2.67 5.176.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.336.25 5.00 5.75 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.175.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.75

41.83

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

10 Coco USHIYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 20 75.40 33.68 42.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 2 1

6 2Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 4.30 -0.56 3.74-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

7 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 3

9 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.06 3.350 -1 -1 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 1 2 2

35.32 33.68

Composition 2.67 5.425.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.255.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.335.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

42.72

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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11 KARINA NAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 10 71.42 33.61 37.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.28 3.12-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 1

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 1 2 2

6 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.00 3.800 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2Lo+2T 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 0 1 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

9 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 -1 0 1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 2

33.26 33.61

Composition 2.67 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.834.75 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

37.81

12 Momoha KIYONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

YOKYO JOSHI GAKUIN 4 71.39 35.03 37.36 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.922 1 1 1 1

3 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

4 2F+2A+SEQ 5.10 0.33 5.431 1 1 1 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 0 0 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.270 -1 -1 0 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 2F!+1Eu+2S< ! 3.67 X -0.84 2.83-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 0 -1 0 -1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

36.49 35.03

Composition 2.67 4.584.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.584.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.834.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00

37.36

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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13 Maika SUGIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Nihon Univ 16 71.25 31.19 40.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.57 1.79-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 1 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 2

6 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

8 2Lzq+1Eu+2S q 4.29 X -0.42 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lzq+2T q 3.74 X -0.42 3.32-2 -2 -2 -2 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 1 2

32.20 31.19

Composition 2.67 4.834.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.924.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

40.06

14 Miyabi NAGUMO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 15 71.13 27.95 43.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

3 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.21 3.59-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 1 0

5 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 0 1

6 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.170 -1 0 0 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 0 1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

9 2Lzeq e 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

10 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.91 X -0.36 4.55-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 0

28.27 27.95

Composition 2.67 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 5.425.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.505.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.00

43.18
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15 Amu YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 7 70.65 32.81 37.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-1 -3 -2 -4 -4

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -2 1 -2

3 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.19-1 0 0 0 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 2 1 1

5 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.72 2.78-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 0 1 2 1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 -1 0 0 0

8 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 -1

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 0 2

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -3 -2 1 -2

36.87 32.81

Composition 2.67 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.674.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.835.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

37.84

16 Layne MIUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 9 70.48 31.19 40.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 0 1 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 2 1

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 -1 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 1 0 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 0 1 2 2

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 1 1

32.62 31.19

Composition 2.67 5.175.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.924.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.005.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

40.29

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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17 HIYORI IMASE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 5 65.34 29.50 37.84 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 0 1

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.06 4.020 0 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.33 5.390 1 1 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.160 1 1 1 2

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.331 0 0 1 0

29.35 29.50

Composition 2.67 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.834.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

37.84

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

18 OTOHA MIKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 12 64.84 28.67 37.17 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 -1

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 3T<+REP < 2.35 -0.67 1.68-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

6 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 2 2

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.91 X -0.36 4.55-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 -1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.240 2 2 2 2

30.06 28.67

Composition 2.67 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

37.17

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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19 HINAKO  OGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 13 62.91 28.19 36.72 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 2

5 1A 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -5 -4 -5 -2

6 2T F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1S 0.44 X -0.19 0.25-4 -5 -5 -5 -1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

10 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 1 1 0 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 1 2 2

30.42 28.19

Composition 2.67 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.834.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

36.72

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

20 Saya HAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 2 62.85 28.81 34.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 0

5 2Lo+2Loq q 3.40 -0.17 3.230 -2 -2 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 1 1 0 1

8 2Lz!+2A<+SEQ ! 5.21 X -0.97 4.24-3 -4 -4 -3 -5

9 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 1 0 0

10 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X -0.21 4.960 -2 -1 -2 0

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 1 0 0 0

32.30 28.81

Composition 2.67 4.334.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.00

34.04
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21 YUIKA YOSHIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 6 62.84 28.13 34.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 -1

7 2Lz+1Eu+2S< < 4.00 X -0.42 3.58-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 1 0

28.38 28.13

Composition 2.67 4.334.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.00

34.71

22 KOKONA YOSHINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

YOKYO JOSHI GAKUIN 8 59.56 26.06 34.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -2.36 2.36-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 3S< < 3.44 -0.80 2.64-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.330 -1 -1 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -2 -1 1 1

7 3T< < 3.70 X -1.12 2.58-3 -5 -5 -2 -2

8 2A+1Lo F 4.18 X -1.65 2.53-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 0 0 0

33.68 26.06

Composition 2.67 4.174.25 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.254.00 3.75 4.25 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.50 4.00 4.75 5.25 4.25

34.50

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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23 MAO KUBOTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 1 58.99 25.84 33.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 1

3 3S<<+1T << 1.70 -0.43 1.27-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 0 1

5 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 3.90 -0.35 3.55-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 -1 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.84 1.47-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

10 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 -1 0 0

28.56 25.84

Composition 2.67 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.174.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.00

33.15

24 Riri SAKAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 3 53.85 23.35 32.50 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

3 3T<+REP < F 2.35 -1.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 0 1

5 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.601 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz+1Eu+2S<< << 3.30 X -1.05 2.25-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lo+1T 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1 0 -1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 1

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.610 1 1 2 2

11 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.27 0.86-2 -5 -2 -3 0

28.16 23.35

Composition 2.67 3.923.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

32.50

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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